

For Immediate Release

DDP Motorsports and Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup in 2019

Lomira, WI (*Jan. 21st, 2019*) – DDP Motorsports will once again be partnered with Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup in 2019.

Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup is a tradition over 90 years in the making. In 1928, Paul Anderson first shared the distinct taste of Wisconsin's Northwood's by producing delicately sweet pure maple syrup. Three generations later, his Grandson, Steve Anderson, still produces the pure, all natural, healthy alternative to artificial "maple-flavored" syrups.

In 2018, Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup introduced a new product called PURE FUEL, a High Performance energy drink. It's a great all-natural energy supplement for your body before or after a workout. Pure Maple Syrup is the natural, authentic and unprocessed fuel your body needs for energy and recovery. It easily metabolizes so your muscles benefit quickly and helps increase your stamina during long training sessions. DDP Motorsports will have free samples available at most of their races.

Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup can be found in Supermarkets and Specialty Stores all across the Country. You can also order Anderson's Pure Maple Syrup products online at <u>www.andersonmaplesyrup.com</u>

Mike Gaulke Marketing Manager DDP Motorsports, LLC

<u>www.dennisprunty.com</u>

www.andersonsracing.com